myFACE Facial Fees — Effective from 15 April 2025

Wrinkle reducing injections (Botox®)
One area

Two areas

Three areas

Under arm sweating

Facial Volumising/ Contouring

One syringe hyaluronic acid

Two syringes hyaluronic acid

Three syringes hyaluronic acid

Facial contouring (Cheek bones)

Facial contouring (Jaw line up to two syringes)
Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty

Radiesse Collagen Stimulating Filler (per syringe)

Skin Boosting treatments
Profhilo 2ml
New Cellular Treatment Factor (NCTF)

Facial Thread Veins
One treatment (up to 2 visits)
Additional facial thread vein visit

Leg Thread Veins
One treatment
Additional leg thread vein visit

Plasmage Treatment

Non-Surgical Blephroplasty (Upper or Lower eye)
Mole Removal

Skin Tag Removal

Members Fee

£265
£322
£410
£476

£298
£521
£667
£667
£667
£555
£367

£332
£375

£273
£87

£273
£87

£443
£220
£220

Non-Members
Fee

£320
£398
£466
£510

£354
£555
£745
£701
£701
£588
£410

£387
£417

£307
£127

£307
£127

£553
£243
£243



