

myFACE Facial Fees – Effective from 1st April 2025

	Members Fee	Non-Members Fee
Wrinkle reducing injections (Botox®)		
One area	£265	£320
Two areas	£322	£398
Three areas	£410	£466
Under arm sweating	£476	£510
Facial Volumising/ Contouring		
One syringe hyaluronic acid	£298	£354
Two syringes hyaluronic acid	£521	£555
Three syringes hyaluronic acid	£667	£745
Facial contouring (Cheek bones)	£667	£701
Facial contouring (Jaw line up to two syringes)	£667	£701
Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty	£555	£588
Radiesse Collagen Stimulating Filler (per syringe)	£367	£410
Skin Boosting treatments		
Profhilo 2ml	£332	£387
New Cellular Treatment Factor (NCTF)	£375	£417
Facial Thread Veins		
One treatment (up to 2 visits)	£273	£307
Additional facial thread vein visit	£87	£127
Leg Thread Veins		
One treatment	£273	£307
Additional leg thread vein visit	£87	£127
Plasmage Treatment		
Non-Surgical Blephroplasty (Upper or Lower eye)	£443	£553
Mole Removal	£220	£243
Skin Tag Removal	£220	£243
0		